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OEM Reference

LADA 2121310302010
LADA 2121310302011
LADA 21213103038
LADA 21210310302010
LADA 21210310302011
LADA 34903810

OEM Cross Reference

CORTECO
CORTECO
A.B.S.

SPIDAN

KACO

AUGROS
Schaeffler FAG
RUVILLE
TIMKEN

NK

sbs

DOYEN
OPTIMAL
WERTHENBACH
HK

H&R

Automotive Bearings
DELTA

DELPHI

DELPHI

BRT Bearings
BREDA LORETT
FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
UNIPART

IRB

AL-KO

MOOG

MOOG
QUINTON HAZELL
SNR

SKF

BLUE PRINT

19017740
19017740
200084
26634
51001
51888022
713690090
7201

74236
752331
752331
801656
801656
8302

9009
ABK1016
ABK1016
AWB274
BK557
BK557
BRTBEARINGS1016
CR2158
FBK465
FR890545
GHK1620
K1850
K656
LAWB11556
LAWB11556
QWB725
R17201
VKBA1324
WBK557
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